
Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8 Race 9 Total Pts

1 Kranz, Jeff 101 101

3 Allen, Tom 99 99

2 Diaz, Reuben 98 98

6 Record, Corey 97 97

4 Hutton, Jonathan 96 96

7 Cooper, Jared 95 95

5 Rivera, Rod 94 94

8 Intravia, Chris 93 93

9 Hold, Brett 92 92

10 Romani, Ron 91 91

11 Reiman, Wayne 90 90

12 Rivera, Mike 89 89

13 Garcia, Ricky 88 88

14 Lee, Pak 87 87

15 Lee, Alain 86 86

1 Collins, Bart 100 100

2 Record, Corey 100 100

3 Hazbun, Richard 98 98

4 Taylor, Dan 97 97

5 Martinez, Danny 96 96

6 Chavez, Daniel 95 95

7 Neddeff, Matt 94 94

8 Rodriguez, Felipe 93 93

9 Travares, Mchael 92 92

10 Vasan, Sebastian 91 91

1 Taylor, Dan 100 100

2WD Stock Buggy

2WD Modified Buggy

Modified Stadium Truck



Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8 Race 9 Total Pts

2 Record, Corey 100 100

3 Cooper, Jared 98 98

4 Honcho, Mike 97 97

5 Record, Jeff 96 96

6 Alfaro, Joshua 95 95

7 Hold, Brett 94 94

1 Record, Corey 100 100

2 Hazbun, Sebastian 100 100

4 Butera, Gavin 98 98

3 Espinosa, Jack 97 97

5 Hutton, Jonathan 96 96

6 Neddeff, Matt 95 95

7 Taylor, Dan 94 94

8 Vasan, Sebastian 93 93

9 Rivera, Rob 92 92

10 Intravia, Chris 91 91

11 OConnell, Denis 90 90

12 Rodriguez, Fred 89 89

13 Robles, Jose 88 88

14 Chavez, Daniel 87 87

15 Rivera, Mike 86 86

16 Lee, Pak 85 85

17 Hold, Brett 84 84

18 Hold, Kiarra 83 83

19 Romani, Ron 82 82

1 Paz, Daniel 101 101

2 Janos, Lazar 99 99

4WD Modified Buggy

Pro 4 Modified SCT



Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8 Race 9 Total Pts

3 Kirkpatrick, Matt 98 98

4 Record, Jeff 97 97

5 Alfaro, Joshua 96 96

6 Espinosa, Jack 95 95

7 Butera, Gavin 94 94

8 OConnell, Denis 93 93

9 Kranz, Jeff 92 92

10 Rodriguez, Felipe 91 91

11 Amaury, Torres 90 90

12 Honcho, Mike 89 89

13 Robles, Jose 88 88

14 Jones, Jeff 87 87

15 Reiman, Wayne 86 86

16 Garcia, Ricky 85 85

17 Reynolds, AJ 84 84

1 Lopez, Jader 101 101

2 Collins, Bart 99 99

3 Paz, Daniel 98 98

4 Schaefer, Chris 97 97

5 Mennella, Michael 96 96

6 Hutton, Jonathan 95 95

7 Tran, Charlie 94 94

8 Perez, Luis 93 93

9 Kranz, Jeff 92 92

10 Intravia, Chris 91 91

11 Kirkpatrick, Matt 90 90

12 Johnston, Richard 89 89

13 Brown, Mike 88 88

14 Kretzschmar, Loren 87 87

E Buggy



Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8 Race 9 Total Pts

15 Tavares, Michael 86 86

16 Rodriguez, Felipe 85 85

17 Hancock, John 84 84

18 Butera, Gavin 83 83

19 Rodriguez, Fred 82 82

20 Romani, Ron 81 81

1 Wicker, James 101 101

2 Holness, Paul 99 99

3 Cotugno, Nick 98 98

4 Vancuren, Ken 97 97

5 Bernard, Eric 96 96

6 Neddeff, Matt 95 95

1 Collins, Bart 101 101

2 Martinez, Danny 99 99

3 Mennella, Michael 98 98

4 Bellotti, Mike 97 97

5 Guise, Russell 96 96

6 Perez, Luis 95 95

7 Rodriguez, Felipe 94 94

Nitro Buggy Sportsman

Nitro Buggy Pro


